Laird Technologies - Antennas
ANT 1710-1880MHZ 13DBI N FML
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
PC17113N.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
VSWR: 1.5
Termination: Cable (305mm) - N Female
Series: -
Return Loss: -
Power - Max: -
Packaging: Bulk
Number of Bands: 1
Mounting Type: Bracket Mount
Ingress Protection: -
Height (Max): 3.750" (95.25mm)
Gain: 13dBi
Frequency Range: 1.71GHz ~ 1.88GHz
Frequency Group: UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz)
Frequency (Center/Band): 1.8GHz
Features: -
Applications: DCS
Antenna Type: Yagi, 12-Element
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
PC17113N Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PC1658G-E1
NEC
RFQ
PC18B01
Cell-based ASIC
ATMEL
RFQ
PC18513N
ANT 1850-1990MHZ 13DBI N FML
Laird Technologies IAS
RFQ
PC16553DV
NS
RFQ
PC18B02
Cell-based ASIC
ATMEL
RFQ
PC17.07.0070A
DUAL BAND 2.4/5.2GHZ PCB ANT
Taoglas Limited
RFQ
PC16552DY
NS
RFQ
PC16552DVX/NOPB
IC UART DUAL WITH FIFO 44-PLCC
N/A
RFQ
PC18B03
Cell-based ASIC
ATMEL
RFQ
PC18B04
Cell-based ASIC
ATMEL
RFQ
TNPW0603255RBETA
RES SMD 255 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RT1206BRC071K65L
RES SMD 1.65K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
RT1206BRC0723R2L
RES SMD 23.2 OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
TNPW08052K15BETA
RES SMD 2.15K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCWE120643L0JNEA
RES SMD 0.043 OHM 5% 1/2W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
ERA-2HRB2741X
RES SMD 2.74KOHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
ERA-2HRB5760X
RES SMD 576 OHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RG1608N-4321-W-T5
RES SMD 4.32K OHM 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
HRG3216P-3092-D-T5
RES SMD 30.9K OHM 0.5% 1W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
RG1608N-2102-W-T5
RES SMD 21K OHM 0.05% 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...